Tél: +33.4 79 34 92 15 – Fax : +33.4 79 34 92 16—Mail : info@motopompe-incendie.com—VAT : FR 48 437 706 401
EUROMAST SARL ZA du Pontet  - 90 Allée des Erables - 73420 Drumettaz-Clarafond France - Capital social : 60.000€ - SIRET : 43770640100035
TVA : 48 437 706 401  - Tél: +33.4 79 34 92 15 - Fax : +33.4 79 34 92 16 -  Mail : info@motopompe-incendie.com
EUROMAST FIRE PUMPS
Floating pumps
Uses:
Fill tanks  from external natural water sources
Pumping water in flooded areas
Agriculture
Construction site
Performances EFP-800BS-FL EFP-1200BS-FL
Max. flow 1 080 l/min 1 309 l/min
Total head 18 m 18 m
Discharge
connection
2” 2,5”
Engine Briggs & Stratton 850 Series Briggs & Stratton 850 Series
Engine power 4.1 kW / 5.5 HP 4.1 kW / 5.5 HP
Fuel tank capacity 1 l 1 l
Fuel unleaded petrol (BA 95) unleaded petrol (BA 95)
Float dimensions
(L x W x H)
730 x 610 x 200 mm 730 x 610 x 200 mm
Device dimensions
(L x W x H)
780 x 610 x 395 mm 780 x 610 x 395 mm
Dry weight (empty) 24,1 kg 24,6 kg
Tél: +33.4 79 34 92 15 – Fax : +33.4 79 34 92 16—Mail : info@motopompe-incendie.com—VAT : FR 48 437 706 401
EUROMAST SARL ZA du Pontet  - 90 Allée des Erables - 73420 Drumettaz-Clarafond France - Capital social : 60.000€ - SIRET : 43770640100035
TVA : 48 437 706 401  - Tél: +33.4 79 34 92 15 - Fax : +33.4 79 34 92 16 -  Mail : info@motopompe-incendie.com
EUROMAST FIRE PUMPS
Pompes flottantes
Utilisations:
Remplir des réservoirs depuis des sources d’eaux extérieurs
Pomper de l’eau dans des zones inondées
Agriculture
Travaux
Performances EFP-800BS-FL EFP-1200BS-FL
Débit max 1 080 l/min 1 309 l/min
Hauteur max 18 m 18 m
Refoulement 2” 2,5”
Moteur Briggs & Stratton 850 Series Briggs & Stratton 850 Series
Puissance 4.1 kW / 5.5 HP 4.1 kW / 5.5 HP
Réservoir de
carburant
1 l 1 l
Carburant Essence Essence
Dimensions flotteur
(L x W x H)
730 x 610 x 200 mm 730 x 610 x 200 mm
Dimensions totales
(L x W x H)
780 x 610 x 395 mm 780 x 610 x 395 mm
Poids à vide 24,1 kg 24,6 kg